



## 301772C Mushroom Soup (Heinz)



**Pack Size:** 6X4X400G

**Details:** Heinz Mushroom Soup is made from a trusted recipe with tender, earthy mushroom pieces, every spoonful is a triumph in simplicity and ready to use! This soup goes well with warm crusty bread.

### Allergen Information

**Contains:**

Cereal, Gluten, Milk

**Free from:**

Celery, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide, Soya

**Suitable for:**

Vegetarians

### Handling Information

**Directions For Use:**

How to cook

HOB: Empty soup into a pan and stir gently while heating. Do not boil.

MICROWAVE: (850W: Microwave ovens vary, the instructions are a guide)

Empty soup into a microwaveable dish and cover. Heat on full power for 2 minutes.

**Storage Instructions:**

After opening, place into a sealed container, refrigerate and use within 2 days.

### Product Ingredients

**Product Ingredients:**

Water, Mushrooms (6%), Dried Skimmed **MILK**, Rapeseed Oil, Modified Cornflour, Cream (**MILK**), **WHEAT** Flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), **MILK** Proteins, Salt, Yeast Extracts, Flavouring, Sugar, Stabiliser - Polyphosphates and Sodium Phosphates, Spice Extract

### Nutritional Information

**Typical Values per 100g/ml:**

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

**Energy:**

53 kcal / 223 kJ

**Fat:**

2.8 g

**of which saturates:**

0.4 g

**Carbohydrates:**

5.3 g

**of which sugars:**

2.2 g

**Fibre:**

0.1 g

**Protein:**

1.6 g

**Salt:**

0.6 g



check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.